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2019 INTERNATIONAL MATCH VANCOUVER

INDIVIDUAL SCORES * * * STANDARD RIFLE

SHOOTER
CAVALLI Martino 7M
HUWILER Rene 5M
SCANIO Bernard 4M
BELTRAMI Mauro 4M
MAURER Robert 3M
AUDERSET Mario
GERBER Matthias
CRIBLER Dave
MARENCHING Hans
CATTANEO Benno
CADRUVI Plazi Giusep
WUERMLI Heinz
HESS Hansruedi
BEARTH Marcel
CERIANI Edda

CHO Tony
DUCHOUD Alain
STUCKI Urs

SIEFENTHALER Samuel

WILLI Toni
LUESCHER Martin
BLASER Erwin
ROMANG Alain
BURRI Christian
GRUN Daniel
BRAND Juerg
ROTH Hansjuerg
HARI Peter
BIRCHER Toni
HERRMANN Dominik
ALMER Markus
MARCACCI Fabrice
BUSER Cyril
HAESLER Peter
BENZ Patrik
AMREIN Patrik
SUTER Zeno
SCHMIDIG Patrick
ABLONDI Richard
GIAMINAZZI Achille
BRENNA Joel
MANSCH Meinrad
FELIX Christian
CADRUVI Michael
GIGER Eugen
KUEHNIS Christian
ZIMMERMANN Marco
MEIER Heinz
HENGARTNER Rolf
MATHYS Beat
KAUFMANN Rolf
URECH Roman
MENZI Erich
BEARTH Christine
BURRI Stefan
ZIHLMANN Urs

98 BAUMANN Oswin

CLUB NAME
Roveredo Societa Carabinieri
Brienz Schuetzengesellschaft
Le Paquier Societe de Tir Les Patriotes
Faido Carabinieri Faidesi
Adliswil Schuetzenverein
Alterswil Schuetzengesellschaft
Le Paquier Societe de Tir Les Patriotes
Malleray-Bevilard Soc. de tir Armes Reun
Spiez Militaerschuetzen
Ponto Valentino Tiratori del Lucomagno
Ruschein Societad da tir Vorab
Buchs Militaerschiessverein
Buchs Militaerschiessverein
Embrach-Lufingen SV
Arbon-Roggwil Taelischuetzen
Los Angeles Swiss Athletic Society
Geneve Arquebuse et Navigation
Diemtigen Schuetzenverein
Grosshoechstetten Schuetzen
Hasliberg SG
Ennetbuergen Wehrverein
Wallenried SG Union
Le Paquier Societe de Tir Les Patriotes
Port VSG Spaers
Soyhieres Societe de tir
Uetendorf Schuetzengesellschaft
Heimenschwand Buchholterberg Schuetzen
Adelboden Strubelschuetzen
Adelboden Strubelschuetzen
Kandersteg SG
Grindelwald Eigerschuetzen
St. Leonard Soc. de tir 'La Villageoise'
Muenchenstein Schuetzengesellschaft
Stein-Muenchwilen Schuetzengesellschaft
Frick Freier Schiessverein
Luzern Wehrschiessverein
Ried-Muotathal Feldschuetzengesellschaft
Ried-Muotathal Feldschuetzengesellschaft
Muotathal Schuetzengesellschaft
Minusio Unione Tiratori della Fraccia
Balerna Societa di Tiro 'La Balernitana'
Haldenstein Schuetzengesellschaft
Haldenstein Schuetzengesellschaft
Ruschein Societad da tir Vorab
Sumvitg-Somvix Soc. da Tir Vial
Monstein Schuetzenverein
Wangs Militaerschuetzen
Regensdorf-Watt Schuetzengesellschaft
Regensdorf-Watt Schuetzengesellschaft
Adliswil Schuetzenverein
Hinwil SG Betzholz
Hinwil SG Betzholz
Hinwil SG Betzholz
Embrach-Lufingen SV
Seuzach Schuetzenverein
Hefenhofen-Dozwil Schuetzengesellschaft
Altnau Schuetzengesellschaft
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SHOOTER
MAROLF Christian
DOERIG Anton
HENSCH Bernhard
PFIFFNER Thomas
WILLI Matthias
BRANDES Michael
BINGESSER Thomas
MEISTER Juerg
SIMON Roger

CLUB NAME
Altnau Schuetzengesellschaft
Ettenhausen Militaerschiessverein
Mels Schuetzenverein
Mels Schuetzenverein
Mels Schuetzenverein
Arbon-Roggwil Taelischuetzen
Arbon-Roggwil Taelischuetzen
Merishausen Schuetzenverein
Aefligen-Ruedtligen Schuetzenges.

KLOPFENSTEIN Christian Frutigen SV
KLOPFENSTEIN Samuel Frutigen SV

GERBER Martin
LUTZ Michael
FROEHLICH Stefan
AMBORD Jean-Marc
STUCKI Konrad
KRESSIG Jan
BAUMANN Karin
DUSS Richard
CHRISTEN Michael

BAUMGARTNER Walter

MATHIS Markus
LEUTHARDT Andreas
BAERISWYL Mario
CHENIKOV Dmitry
PETER Roger

Seltisberg Feldschuetzen

Pontresina Schuetzenverein
Salenstein Standschuetzengesellschaft
Bramois Ste de tir de la Borgne
Diemtigen Schuetzenverein

Sennwald Shuetzenverein
Oberdiessbach SG

Gland Soc de tir "Le Chene"

Kyburg SG

Kyburg SG

Ennetbuergen Wehrverein

Alterswil Schuetzengesellschaft
Alterswil Schuetzengesellschaft

Le Paquier Societe de Tir Les Patriotes
Cornaux-Thielle-Wavre Le Vignoble

URWYLER Jean-Francois Malleray-Bevilard Soc. de tir Armes Reun
EGGENSCHWILER SilvanCremines Societe de tir Le Cornet

LIECHTI Bernard
MARQUIS Dejan
MAURER Carol
BUCHMEIER Eduard
BAUMANN Roland
DENNIER Patrick
FREY Urs
CHRISTENER Hans
STATTLER Evelyn
HARI Toni

BALMER Daniel
BAUMANN Peter
BAUMANN Thomas
GROSSMANN Simon
CALOZ Christophe
ITIN Roger

BRAND Rudolf

Roches Societe de Tir

Vicques Societe de Tir

Walperswil Feldschuetzen
Bettenhausen Sportschuetzen
Bettenhausen Sportschuetzen
Bettenhausen Sportschuetzen
Bettenhausen Sportschuetzen
Allmendingen b. Thun FSG
Heimenschwand Buchholterberg Schuetzen
Adelboden Strubelschuetzen
Gsteigwiler Feldschuetzen
Burglauenen Schuetzengesellschaft
Burglauenen Schuetzengesellschaft
Brienz Schuetzengesellschaft

St. Leonard Soc. de tir 'La Villageoise'
Sissach SG 1822

Frick Freier Schiessverein

BAUMGARTNER Andreas Beinwil am See Schuetzengesellschaft

BLAETTER Roland
BOLFING Kurt
MERZ Markus

ASCHWANDEN Markus

PFYL Ueli
HEINZER Rita
IMHOF Markus
MUELLER Elisabeth
BATSCHART Theo
HEINZER Ruedi

97 ZIMMERMANN Marco
97 FRANSCELLA Attilio
97 PAGANI Giordano

Luzern Wehrschiessverein
Baar Schuetzengesellschaft der Stadt
Baar Schuetzengesellschaft der Stadt
Kuessnacht am Rigi Bezirksschuetzen
Ried-Muotathal Feldschuetzengesellschaft
Ried-Muotathal Feldschuetzengesellschaft
Ried-Muotathal Feldschuetzengesellschaft
Ried-Muotathal Feldschuetzengesellschaft
Ried-Muotathal Feldschuetzengesellschaft
Ried-Muotathal Feldschuetzengesellschaft
Minusio Unione Tiratori della Fraccia
Minusio Unione Tiratori della Fraccia
Mendrisio Soc di Tiro La Mendrisiense



SCORE

97
97
97
97
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SHOOTER
FELIX Andreas
FELIX Daniel

BASS Otto

JOHANNI Michael
SCHMID Marcel
BRITSCHI Stefan
BUCHER Jakob
ZOLLINGER Rolf
GASSER Peter
SCHNETZLER Roger
TERSTIEGE Thomas
ARTHO Stefan
GUIGNARD Silvia
SCHAUFELBERGER
HALBHEER Sabrina
VOLLENWEIDER Josef
MAROLF Sandra
PEIER Urs

JUD Karl

NAUER Martin

LEUENBERGER Thomas

MUELLER Alain
GROB Christian
BRANDER Vroni
CHABLOZ Pierre-Andre
MANGOLD Gert
ROHRBACH Janik
BURRI Patrik
SPRECHER Joos
BAUMGARTNER Heinz
SIMON Fabienne
SCHLEGEL Hansruedi
STUDER Ueli

BRAUN Mauro
STEGER Daniel
WALSER Lukas
CASUTT Ciril
WINZAP Serafin
BACHMANN Antoine
STUCKI Urs
MUELLER Martin
MAEDER Marco
KAPPELER Frank
LEHMANN Franz
SCIBOZ Hubert
KRATZER Ivo
STRAPPAZZON Marzio
RAUBER Urs
WETTSTEIN Michael
FERRINI Mario

BQLDI Bruno
B"BUNNER Stefan
BIERI Otmar
STETTLER Adrian
PETER Urs

BLEDER Kevin

CLUB NAME
Haldenstein Schuetzengesellschaft
Haldenstein Schuetzengesellschaft
Sumvitg-Somvix Soc. da Tir Vial
Says Feldschuetzengesellschaft
Malans Schuetzenverein
Adliswil Schuetzenverein
Suenikon SV
Hallau Schuetzen
Hallau Schuetzen
Hallau Schuetzen
Hinwil SG Betzholz
Hinwil SG Betzholz
Embrach-Lufingen SV
Gibswil Militaerschiessverein Riedt
Gibswil Militaerschiessverein Riedt
Hefenhofen-Dozwil Schuetzengesellschaft
Altnau Schuetzengesellschaft
Waedenswil Schuetzenverein
Mels Schuetzenverein
Mels Schuetzenverein
Wettswil a.A Feldschuetzenverein
Arbon-Roggwil Taelischuetzen
Arbon-Roggwil Taelischuetzen
Oberhelfenschwil Feldschuetzenges.
Le Lieu Amis du Tir Vallee de Joux
Fraeschels-Muntelier SG
Fultigen MSG
Fultigen MSG
Fanas Schuetzengesellschaft
Aefligen-Ruedtligen Schuetzenges.
Aefligen-Ruedtligen Schuetzenges.
Rapperswil Stadtschuetzen
Frutigen SV
Pontresina Schuetzenverein
Pontresina Schuetzenverein
Oberegg Feldschuetzen
Laax/Falera Uniun da Tiradurs
Laax/Falera Uniun da Tiradurs
Bramois Ste de tir de la Borgne
Diemtigen Schuetzenverein
Oberdiessbach SG
Flurlingen-Uhwiesen Schuetzen
Grosshoechstetten Schuetzen
Grosshoechstetten Schuetzen
Treyvaux Soc de Tir Les Mousquetaires
Kandergrund Feldschuetzen
Faido Carabinieri Faidesi
Boningen MS
Kyburg SG
Kyburg SG
llinau-Effretikon SSV
llinau-Effretikon SSV
Perlen Schuetzengesellschaft
Perlen Schuetzengesellschaft
Truellikon Schuetzenverein
Basel Schiess-Sport Helvetia



2019 INTERNATIONAL MATCH VANCOUVER
INDIVIDUAL SCORES * * * STGW57-03

SCORE SHOOTER
98 KUEPFER Heinz 4M-44
98 KOCH Rene 4M-69
98 MARTINOTTO Albin 4M-54
98 STELLBERG Michael 3M
98 BERETTA Ivan 3M
98 STIFFLER Andrea 3M
98 ZEYERER Juergen 3M
98 ALBRECHT Peter 3M
97 HOFSTETTER Heinz
97 MAETZENER Roland
97 BESMER Bruno
97 ARDUESER David
97 BAUM Thomas
97 SPOERNDLI Regula
97 LEINSMER Hansruedi
97 ROTA Alessandro
97 FRISCHKNECHT Karl
97 ARN Robert
97 BRUENGGER Roland
97 RENGGLI Melanie
96 LAVANCHY Philippe
96 BATSCH Christophe
96 NEUENSCHWANDER
96 SPYCHER Peter
96 GERMANN Ueli
96 PEREZC.
96 KALT Kurt
96 REIMANN Alfred
96 PFIFFNER Verend
96 ZIEBA Mathias
96 HARDMEIER Albert
96 HAUSAMMANN Andres
96 TOENGI Urs
96 MUELLER Felix
96 KLEINER Martin
96 STIRNIMANN Isidor
96 ANDEREGG Rolf
96 VINCENTI Gaudenzio
96 COSTA Dominik
96 WISER Olivier
96 LENDAIS Gerard
96 BEUCHAT Olivier
96 SCHEIDEGGER Paul
96 DICKENMANN Hans
96 ANDEREGG Hans
96 WITTWER Mario
96 BOSSHARD Walter
96 BAUMANN Stefan
96 HODEL Hans
95 CUSSIGH Maxime
95 MEISTER Franz
95 KILCHHOFER Kurt
95 STEINER Hans-Peter
95 WINKLER Alice
95 MOSIMANN Fritz
95 FLUECK Hans-Rudolf
95 CAVIEZEL Josef

CLUB NAME

Luterbach Schuetzenverein

Root Schuetzengesellschaft

St. Margrethen Schuetzenverein
Zwieselberg FSG

Ponto Valentino Tiratori del Lucomagno
Davos Schiess Sport
Zuerich-Seebach SG

Hochfelden Schiessverein
Muehleberg Sportschuetzen
Brienz Schuetzengesellschaft

Zug Militaerschiessverein

Albula Sportschuetzen

Maur Binz Faellanden SV
Hombrechtikon Schuetzengesellschaft
Waedenswil Schuetzenverein
Bregeglia Societa Tiratori
Bregeglia Societa Tiratori

Selzach Sportschuetzen Altreu
Kyburg SG

Kyburg SG

Versoix Societe de tir

Le Locle Soc Locloise de Tir Sportif
Walperswil Feldschuetzen
Heimenschwand Buchholterberg Schuetzen
Adelboden Strubelschuetzen
Riedholz Schuetzengesellschaft
Eiken Feldschuetzen

Says Feldschuetzengesellschaft
Sargans Militaerschuetzenverein
Maur Binz Faellanden SV
Zumikon Schiessverein
Fischenthal Feldschuetzenverein
Ettenhausen Militaerschiessverein
Rueschlikon Feldschuetzenverein
Waedenswil Schuetzenverein
Waedenswil Schuetzenverein
Oberbipp Schuetzengesellschaft
Bregeglia Societa Tiratori

Root Schuetzengesellschaft
Bassecourt-Develier Societe de Tir
Corban Societe de Tir

Corban Societe de Tir
Oberdiessbach SG

Oberneunforn Feldschuetzengesellschaft
Balm b. Meiringen SG

Oberwil i/S FSG

Kyburg SG

Kyburg SG
Haegendorf-Rickenbach SG

Court Societe de Tir

Schuepfen Schuetzengesellschaft
Merzligen FSG

Bettenhausen Sportschuetzen
Kirchberg Schuetzen
Signau-Hoehe Schuetzenverein
Boenigen Schuetzengesellschaft
Birsfelden Schuetzengesellschaft

SCORE

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
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95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
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95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
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SHOOTER
HALLER Kurt
SUTER Paul
UMBRICHT Walter
RAGAZZO Silvio
BUCHER Markus
OBRIST Lukas

LUETHI Ernst

SPIESS Ernst
SCHNEIDER Franziska
HUERLIMANN Peter
GROB Roy

NUGEL Volker

PLATZ Franz Josef
MACHADO Jose

EGLE Primus

PLAZ Kevin
ARDUESER Mauro
WIGGER Sepp

DUSS Walter

MAAG Fritz

PAGANINI Ivo

PLOMB Michel
BROQUET Thierry
SONDEREGGER Erich
VON WEISSENFLUH Peter
KLOSSNER Rainer
WINDLIN Patrick
BONOLI Andrea
CAPPELLETTI Massimo
BORNER Markus
JAKOB Max
PAPA Paola

CLUB NAME

Beinwil am See Schuetzengesellschaft

Muotathal Schuetzengesellschaft
Monstein Schuetzenverein
Suenikon SV

Suenikon SV

Stadel Schuetzengesellschaft
Rickenbach Schuetzenverein
Waedenswil Schuetzenverein
Waedenswil Schuetzenverein
Waedenswil Schuetzenverein
Arbon-Roggwil Taelischuetzen
Oensingen SG

Bregeglia Societa Tiratori
Bregeglia Societa Tiratori
Bregeglia Societa Tiratori
Bregeglia Societa Tiratori
Bregeglia Societa Tiratori

Root Schuetzengesellschaft
Rueti Arbeiterschiessverein
Rueti Arbeiterschiessverein
Tamins Schuetzenverein
Bassecourt-Develier Societe de Tir
Loveresse Societe de Tir
Oberegg Feldschuetzen
Thusis Schiesssport Rheinau
Diemtigen Schuetzenverein
Horn Schuetzenverein

Faido Carabinieri Faidesi
Faido Carabinieri Faidesi
Boningen MS

Balsthal-Klus Schuetzenverein

Arvigo-Mesocco-San Vittore Soc di tiro



SCORE

98
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97
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97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
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95
95
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95
95
95
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95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

2019 INTERNATIONAL MATCH VANCOUVER

INDIVIDUAL SCORES * * * CARABINE/ P90

SHOOTER
LOOSLI Jacques
ZAUGG Beat
ZAPPA Ludovico
STOCKLI Francois
MICHEL Peter
WYSS Fabian
LIECHTI Beat
FISCHER Edi

KOCH Frank
CHRISTENER Paul
VON ALLMEN Menk
HABERMACHER Natalie
STUCKI Hans Luzi
CAPEDER Remo
VULPI Stefan
MEIER Bruno
WAGNER Markus
WALTHER Damian
DARANI Doriano
SPRING Toni
SCHEIDEGGER Markus
BRUELLHARDT Simon
ZIMMERMANN Patrik
GRASSI Paolo
CASTELLI Sonia
AUDERSET Corinne
AUDERSET Edith
PATZEN Juerg
BULA Peter
STEINER Michael
KETELAAR Pascale
BLASER Beat
SOMMER Stefan
HEINZER Albin
CAJOCHEN Alessia
BARDILL Martin
PLANK Reinhard
KREBS Linetta
RAISAN Simon
SCHELBLI Marco
BANDELIER Thierry
RODIJARI Aleraudia
MATHYS Hansruedi
GERMANN Peter
FUHRER Peter
HUBER Roland
TUELLER Michel
IMHOF Thomas
SCHLOEGL Gerald
WUERTERBERGER Beni
HUBER Nicole
AELLIG Andres
GONZALES Edi

95 BISSIG Peter
95 FREIDIG Janette
93 EVARD Joel

92 MAST Patrick

CLUB NAME
Les Verrieres Soc de tir "La Verrisanne"
Kroeschenbrunnen SG
Balerna Societa di Tiro 'La Balernitana'
Oberwil Schuetzengesellschaft
Balm b. Meiringen SG
Boningen MS
Rupperswil Freier Schiessverein
Koppigen-Willadingen SG
Linden Feldschuetzen
Allmendingen b. Thun FSG
Habkern Freischuetzen
Unterkulm Schuetzengesellschaft
Versam Signina SG
Duvin Societad da Tir
Maur Binz Faellanden SV
Mels MSV
Arbon-Roggwil Taelischuetzen
Unterseen Militaerschuetzen
Chironico Societa Tiratori Chironichesi
Diemtigen Schuetzenverein
Oberdiessbach SG
Buttwil-Geltwil FSG
Perlen Schuetzengesellschaft
Cureglia Societa Tiratori del Gaggio
Cureglia Societa Tiratori del Gaggio
Alterswil Schuetzengesellschaft
Alterswil Schuetzengesellschaft
Muehleberg Sportschuetzen
Galmiz Schuetzengesellschaft
Signau-Hoehe Schuetzenverein
Luterbach Schuetzenverein
Huttwil FS Haebernbad
Huttwil FS Haebernbad
Muotathal Schuetzengesellschaft
Sumvitg-Somvix Soc. da Tir Vial
Schiers Schuetzenverein
Albula Sportschuetzen
Sent Societa Tregants
Sent Societa Tregants
Hallau Schuetzen
Boncourt Les Armes Reunies
Zernez Societa da tregants
Frutigen SV
Frutigen SV
Frutigen SV
Ballwil Schuetzenverein

Les Verrieres Soc de tir "La Verrisanne"

Aeschi Regional-Schuetzenverein

Flurlingen-Uhwiesen Schuetzen

Hausen bei Meiringen SG

Hausen bei Meiringen SG

Kandergrund Feldschuetzen

Perlen Schuetzengesellschaft
Ennetbuergen Wehrverein
Haegendorf-Rickenbach SG
Dombresson-Villiers Soc. de Tir Patrie
Dombresson-Villiers Soc. de Tir Patrie

SCORE

95
93
92
92
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86

2019 INTERNATIONAL MATCH VANCOUVER
INDIVIDUAL SCORES * * * STGW 57/02

SHOOTER
BERGER Rafael
HAEFELFINGER Ernst
MARTIN UIf
BERTSCHI Andreas
STREIT Armin
BERGER Fritz
KAESER Peter
KUNZ Bernhard
WYFFUGGER Ulrich
RYTZ Daniel
FELDER Irene
WITTWER Fritz
KELLER Christoph
LANGENEGGER Peter
HASSLER Rene
MUELLER Thomas
SCHELLENBERG Moritz
STAUFFER Andreas
STOOB Max
BRUNNER Thomas
DUPRE Michel
LINDER Walter
WITTWER Paul
JANSEN Olaf
BUERGIN Frank
FEUZ Erich

SCHILD Hans
DEANENGA Alessio
SUTER Heinz
SCHWARZ Hannes
IMHOF Andi
ZIMMERMANN Banz
HOFER Christian
LAUBSCHER Xavier
JUILLERAT Claude
BAER Rudolf

CLUB NAME
Spiez Militaerschuetzen
Sissach SG 1822
Frenkendorf Schuetzengesellschaft
Oberglatt Schuetzengesellschaft
Muenchenstein Schuetzengesellschaft
Bennwil Feldschuetzen
Leimiswil Schuetzengesellschaft
Kroeschenbrunnen SG
Bern Helvetia Schuetzen
Muehleberg Sportschuetzen
Sissach SG 1822
Kroeschenbrunnen SG
Gohl Schuetzengesellschaft
Gohl Schuetzengesellschaft
Malans Schuetzenverein
Seuzach Schuetzenverein
Bassersdorf Schuetzengesellschaft
Aefligen-Ruedtligen Schuetzenges.
Sirnach-Busswil Schuetzengesellschaft
Unterseen Militaerschuetzen
Courtetelle Soc Tir Armes Reunies
Port VSG Spaers
Fischenthal Feldschuetzenverein
Oberbipp Schuetzengesellschaft
Seltisberg Feldschuetzen
Stechelberg Feldschuetzengesellschaft
Brienzwiler Freischuetzen
Contone-Quartino Tiratori di Campagna
Kreuzlingen Schuetzerverein
Rickenbach Schuetzenverein
Zunzgen-Tenniken SV
Fultigen MSG
Sirnach-Busswil Schuetzengesellschaft
Loveresse Societe de Tir
Sornetan Societe de Tir Petit-Val
Kemmental Baarenmoos Schuetzen



